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POL. TRIPETETOLO

DE VITA MAURO PIETRO
GAVILLI GADDO

GAVILLI LAPO
BERNACCHIONI MATTIA
FABBRI GIULIO

DOVA DENNIS

VIVIANI LORENZO
MICHELUCCI ALESSANDRO
BOTTI YURI

MASTROMARCO SENSI

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

FC NIBALI
TEDESCHI LORENZO
SIMEONI SIMONE
BOZICEVICH MATTEO LAPO
VENTURINI ALESSANDRO
GARZI FABIO
MAGLI LORENZO
ARZILLI GABRIELE

GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

SENESI TOMMASO
CATALDO LORENZO
NICCOLI MATTEO
ANGIOLINI BERNARDO
GALIGANI LEONARDO
NINCI ALESSIO
GALEOTTI FEDERICO

ARAN CUCINE VEJUS

PIRRO FEDERICO

DE LAURENTIIS GIUSEPPE
DI GUGLIELMO FABIO
LOLLI MARCO

PALUMBO RICCARDO

DI NELLA GIANNICOLA
RUFO DINO

CALZ.M.GRANARO MARINI S.

115
116
117
118
119
120
121

DI GENOVA PIETRO
SANTANAFESSA LUCA
GAZZELLINI LUCA
DOMENICALI MATTEO
GAMBUTI MATTEO
TONUCCI NICOLO'
LUCHETTI MARCO

A.S.D. PEDALE SCALIGERO

139
140
141
142
143
144

159
160
161

MATTALONI ALEX
CASASOLA THOMAS
MARCHESELLI RICCARDO
DALLA CIA ENRICO
GAZZOLA GIOVANNI
BERGAGNA TOMMASO

TEAM TODESCO

SARI VALENTINO
FANTATO LEONARDO
BUSIN GIOVANNI

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

DON CAMILLO
GHIGINO VALTER
FERRI EDOARDO
NENCINI TOMMASO
QUARTUCCI LORENZO
PORTA GABRIELE
FIASCHI MATTEO
LETTIERO ARMANDO

ZEROZERO IKI SPORT

SALVADORI DARIO
SALVADORI PIETRO
BIGALLI SAMUELE
MORELLI FILIPPO

DEMIRI MIKEL

FRANCHINI FRANCESCO
MINISSALE MARCO MARIA

FUTURA TEAM-ROSINI

PIERANTOZZI LUCIO
ORLANDI ALBERTO

CIONI GIOVANNI
FERMANELLI MARCO
PINK PHILIP

CAPOFERRI ALESSANDRO
BELLISSIMO CRISTOPHER

ASD G.C. SISSIO TEAM

RIGATTI TOMMASO
LUCCA SIMONE
NESSLER MARTIN

DI BERNARDO NICOLCO'
CORDIOLI GIANLUCA
GHIRARDI LORENZO
BORTOLOTTO DAVIDE

ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE

122
123
124
125
126
127

FIOR
CAVALLI STEFANO
GUERRA ANDREA
GRIGGION SIMONE
ZAMPERINI EDOARDO
ACCO ALESSIO
BONETTO SAMUELE

PRO.GI.T. CYCLING TEAM

145
146
147
148
149
150

BINETTI FRANCESCO
CHIARUCCI ANDREA
PIARULLI VINCENZO
CROCESI EDOARDO
DAVOLI BRUNO
DAVOLI KEVIN

CABLOTECH BIOTRAINING

162
163

CYCLING TEAM
PICCININI ALEX
VISANI LORENZO

' Federazione OOOQ
y —{ Ciclistica
P Italiana CONI

3°COPPA TRIPETETOLO
VOLANTINO ISCRITTI 165

ETRURIA TEAM SESTESE ASD TEAM MALMANTILE

AMORE&VITA
17 DONATI ALESSANDRO 24 RADICE RAFFAELE
18 COSTAGLI FRANCESCO 25 NOBETTI ALESSANDRO
19 COLTELLI EDOARDO 26 BAZZICA TOMMASO
20 PANICHI THOMAS 27 BUTI ANDREA
21 CELLA MATTEO 28 PICCINI MATTIA
22 DE MEI ANDREA 29 SEVERA NICOLO'

23 ILIN ROMAN 30 VARENYK MAKSYM

GS MALTINTI LAMP.

PARKPRE RACING TEAM BANCA CAMBIANO

45 MORO RICCARDO 52 MOLINI FEDERICO
46 BARSOTTELLI MATTEO 53 PIRRO FRANCESCO
47 RIZZA STEFANO 54  SPINELLI NICHOLAS

REGNANTI MATTEO

CECCHI FILIPPO

DATI TOMMASO

OJEDA SOLANO IVAN ARTURO

48 LOCONSOLO ETTORE 55
49 RICCARDI ALESSIO 56
50 LOISCIO GIOVANNI 57
51 INNOCENTI ANDREA 58

U.C. PISTOIESE TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

ROMELE ALESSANDRO
BARONI ALESSANDRO
BOSCARO DAVIDE

UMBRI GIDAS

QUARANTA SAMUEL

CALI' FRANCESCO
SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ RUBEN

73 SANTUCCI FLAVIO 80
74 SULAJ ANGELO 81
75 CAMARGO H. D. ALEJANDRO 82
76 MICALIZZI FILIPPO 83
77 FALCHI MATTEO 84
78 ROCCHI ROBERTO 85
79 MAGALOTTI MATTEO 86
U.C TREVIGIANI

ENERGIAPURA MARCHIOL SOLME - OLMO

101 ONESTI EMANUELE 108 MENEGALE ELIA
102 BASEGGIO MATTEO 109 COMIN MAICOL
103 AGOSTINI NICHOLAS 110 TREVISOL MARCO
104 CAO MARCO 111 CANALE MARCO PASQUALE
105 VETTOREL MARCO 112 VENEZIANO ANTONINO
106 CHESINI RICCARDO 113 HRENKO NORBERT
107 YAKOVLEV MYKYTA 114 YUDENKO VOLODYMYR
ELITE CYCLING TEAM

FONDATIONS BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI
128 BOGLI NOAH 133 LOVERA MATTEO
129 COHEN ALEXIS 134 GARDI MATTIA
130 GACHET GUILLAUME 135 CEOLIN FEDERICO
131 DARBELLAY VALENTIN 136 BIANCALANI ANDREA
132 TISSIERES ARNAUD 137 ROSSI NICOLA

138 VANNI MICHAEL

A.S.D. CATTOLI ANDREA LINEAOROBIKE AVEZZANO

151 LENTILUCA 156 DI MARCO LORENZO
152 MAGNANI ANDREA 157 BERARDI SIMONE
153 ANGELI VALENTINO 158 SORGI LORENZO
154 CAFERRI MARCO
155 RAVIOLA MIRCO

CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI

GEO&TEX TRENTINO EA GOIRRAITEE

164 PARRAVANO FRANCESCO 165 OLIVERO SIMONE

PARTENZA UFFICIOSA ORE 13,50
MOTO INFO canale 33



